
RETURN BY EMAIL
MTC Artist Pass 
VIP Ticketing Officer 
houseticketing@mtc.com.au

OR BY MAIL
MTC Artist Pass 
VIP Ticketing Officer 
Melbourne Theatre Company 
252 Sturt St, Southbank VIC 3006

1. APPLICANT DETAILS

Title Name Surname

Email	 Mobile	 Date of Birth (opt) 

Street Suburb Postcode

Artist Pass members receive updates and reminders from MTC via email throughout the year.  
To ensure you receive these communications, please opt in via the checkbox below.

 I would like to receive email communications from MTC

2. PROFESSIONAL DETAILS

To be eligible, theatre artists must attach proof of their work or employment as a practicing professional artist in the industry. 

Profession:

Proof of Industry ID (attached):   MEAA    Showcast Entry   Theatre Network Australia membership 

  Other:

3. PAYMENT
If your application is successful, you will be contacted by email to process the $20.00 membership fee, and a confirmation 
email with booking instructions will be sent to the email address listed above.

4. ARTIST PASS PERFORMANCES
MTC Artist Pass memberships are season–based. Once joining for $20, members are eligible to buy one ticket at $29 to a 
preview performance of each 2022 MTC mainstage production (subject to availability, excluding Premium seats). Tickets are 
available online or at the box office and are subject to availability. For specific performance dates and availability, please visit 
mtc.com.au. All preview performances commence at 7.30pm.

Touching the Void 	 Monday 17 January–Thursday 20 January 
Fun Home 	 Monday 7 February–Wednesday 9 February 
Admissions 	 Saturday 5 March–Wednesday 9 March 
The Heartbreak Choir 	 Monday 25 April–Thursday 28 April 
The Sound Inside 	 Friday 20 May–Wednesday 25 May 
Come Rain or Come Shine 	 Monday 20 June–Thursday 23 June 
Laurinda 	 Saturday 6 August–Wednesday 10 August 
Cyrano 	 Saturday 24 September–Wednesday 28 September 
Girls & Boys 	 Friday 21 October–Wednesday 26 October 
Sunshine Super Girl	 Wednesday 9 November–Friday 11 November

Tickets are not available for exchange or refund except in accordance with the LPA ticketing code of practice. Tickets to 
Touching the Void, Fun Home, Admissions and The Heartbreak Choir are now on sale. Remaining performances will be 
available to book from 12pm on 22 March 2022.  

ARTIST PASS 
APPLICATION FORM

To apply for MTC’s Season 2022 Artist Pass membership, 
please complete this form and return to MTC by email or mail. 
If your application is successful, you will be contacted by phone 
to process your payment.

MTCARTIST
PASS2022
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